Document Engarde
23-05-2014 08:37:28

Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking
1

2
3
4

name

HFK HELLERUP
FKT KOBENHAVN
FK MAHAUT
JAF AARHUS

Division
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN

Women’s Team Foil

V/M

1.000
0.667
0.333
0.000

Senior DM 2014
17. maj 2014
ind. TS group
66 135 Prom
8 121 Prom
-30 100 Prom
-44 91 Prom



